Mentone Development Owners Assoc. Page: 1
Balance Sheet

As of 04/30/11
ASSETS
1080 RBC Bank Op 9417060077 (SS) $ 59,663.99
1090 RBC Bank Res 9417060085 (SS) 85,884.63"
1120 Members Receivable 18,792.22
TOTAL ASSETS $ 164,340.84

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
CURRENT LIABILITIES:

3130 Prepaid Owner Assessments 3 2,085.36
Subtotal Current Liab. $ 208536
RESERVES:
5005 Reserves-Interest $ 910.71
5010 Reserves-Muich 5,981.43
5015 Reserves-Sinkhole Remediation 6,000.00
5020 Reserves-Entr Landscp/Sign 1,292.50
5025 Reserves-Playground 1,666.76
5030 Reserves-Pool Pump 1,112.91
5035 Reserves-Pool Fence 2,112.45
5040 Reserves-Pool Heater 2,587.73
5045 Reserves-Pool Bathrooms 2,999.99
5055 Reserves-Common Furniture 1,638.18
5060 Reserves-Pool Deck Resurfacing 6,931.24
5065 Reserves-Gate 520.01
5070 Reserves-Tennis/Bball Resurf 4,125.09
5075 Reserves-Pavement Re-stripe 2,999.98
5080 Reserves-Pavilion Painting 2,187.49
5085 Reserves-Roof Exterior 8,999.96
5090 Reserves-Well Pump (29.00)
5095 Reserves-Building Repairs 812.50
5800 Reserves-Pecan Park Fence 5,425.00
Subtotal Reserves $ 58,274.94
EQUITY:
5999 Retained Earnings $ 56,345.90
Current Year Net Income/(Loss) 47,634.64
Subtotal Equity $ 103,980.54

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY $ 164,340.84



Mentone Development Owners Assoc.

Balance Sheet
As of 04/30/11

Account Description Operating Reseives Other Totals
ASSETS
1080 RBC Bank Op 9417060077 (SS) 59,663.99 59,663.99
1090 RBC Bank Res 9417060085 (SS) 85,884.63 85,884.63
1120 Members Receivable 18,792.22 18,792.22
TOTAL ASSETS 78,456.21 85,884.63 .00 164,340.84
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
CURRENT LIABILITIES:
3130 Prepaid Owner Assessments 2,085.36 2,085.36
Subtotal Current Liab. 2,085.36 .00 .00 2,085.36
RESERVES:
5005 Reserves-Interest 910.71 910.71
5010 Reserves-Mulch 5,981.43 5,881.43
5015 Reserves-Sinkhole Remediation 6,000.00 6,000.00
5020 Reserves-Entr Landscp/Sign 1,292.50 1,292.50
5025 Reserves-Playground 1,666.76 1,666.76
5030 Reserves-Pool Pump 1,112.91 1,112.91
5035 Reserves-Pool Fence 2,112.45 2,112.45
5040 Reserves-Pool Heater 2,587.73 2,587.73
5045 Reserves-Pool Bathrooms 2,999.99 2,999.99
5055 Reserves-Common Furniture 1,638.19 1,638.19
5060 Reserves-Pool Deck Resurfacing 6,931.24 6,931.24
5065 Reserves-Gate 520.01 520.01
5070 Reserves-Tennis/Bball Resurf 4,125.09 4,125.09
5075 Reserves-Pavement Re-stripe 2,995.98 2,999.98
5080 Reserves-Pavilion Painting 2,187.49 2,187.49
5085 Reserves-Roof Exterior 8,999.96 8,999.96
5090 Reserves-Well Pump (29.00) (29.00)
5095 Reserves-Building Repairs 812.50 812.50
5800 Reserves-Pecan Park Fence 5,425.00 5,425.00
Subtotal Reserves .00 58,274.94 .00 58,274.94
EQUITY:
5999 Retained Earnings 56,345.90 56,345.90
Current Year Net Income/(Loss) 20,024.95 27,609.69 .00 47,634.64
Subtotal Equity 76,370.85 27,609.69 .00 103,980.54
85,884.63 .00 164,340.84

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 78,456.21

Page: 1



Mentone Development Owners Assoc.

Income/Expense Statement
Period: 04/01/11 to 04/30/11

Descﬁption Current Period _ Year-To-Date . Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

INCOME :
06020 Quarterly Assessments 45,694.00 45,654.00 .00 91,388.00 91,388.00 .00 182,776.00
06021 Pecan Park Qtrly Assmts. 400.00 400.00 .00 800.00 800.00 .00 1,600.00
06055 Owner Finance Charges .00 .00 .00 370.54 .00 370.54 .00
06065 Owners Legal Fee Income .00 .00 .00 1,247.20 .00 1,247.20 .00
06075 CCR Fine Income (250.00) .00 (250.00) (500.00) .00 {500.00) .00
06080 Misc/Other Income 25,00 .00 25.00 50.00 .00 50.00 .00
06090 Pool Pass Income 75.00 .00 75.00 150,00 .00 150.00 .00

INCOME 45,944.00 46,094.00 (150.00) 93,505.74 92,188.00 1,317.74 184,376.00
EXPENSES:
07010 Accounting Fees (annual tax) .00 26.25 26,25 .00 105.00 105.00 315.00
07011 Compiled Financial Statements .00 208.33 208.33 .00 833.32 833.32 2,500.00
07015 Bank Charges .00 16.67 16.67 .00 66.68 66.68 200.00
07020 Corp. Annual Report .00 B30 5.10 61.25 20,40 (40.85) 61.25
07025 Legal Fees-Owners .00 500.00 500.00 1,247.20 2,000.00 752.80 6,000.00
07026 Legal Fees-Association .00 B3.33 83.33 .00 333.32 333.32 1,000.00
07030 General Maintenance 422.20 433.33 11.13 3,517.47 1,733.32 (1,784.15) 5,200.00
07040 Insurance .00 750.00 750.00 .00 3,000.00 3,000.00 9,000.00
07045 Power Washing .00 83,33 83.33 950.00 333.32 (616.68) 1,000.00
07050 Tree Maintenance .00 166.67 166.67 100.00 666.68 566.68 2,000.00
07055 Lawn Service 2,135.00 2,250.00 115.00 8,715.00 9,000.00 285.00 27,000.00
07056 Wall/Pecan/Soccer Field .00 541,67 541.67 .00 2,166.68 2,166.68 6,500.00
07057 Trail Common Area .00 333,33 333.33 .00 1,333.32 1,333.32 4,000.00
07060 Lawn/Landscape/Pest Control 150,00 291.67 141.67 600.00 1,166.68 566.68 3,500.00
07065 Pest Control .00 41.67 41.67 107.00 166.68 59.68 500.00
07070 Management Fees 2,650.00 2,733.33 B3.33 10,600.00 10,933.32 333.32 32,800.00
07080 Office Exp, postage, supplies 1,330.92 625.00 (705.92) 3,686.70 2,500.00 (1,186.70) 7,500.00
07090 Permits/License & Fees .00 3125 31.25 .00 125.00 125.00 375.00
07094 On-site Maintenance Staff 1,760.00 750.00 (1,010.00) 4,130.00 3,000.00 (1,130.00) 9,000.00
07096 Retention Pond Contract 750.00 416.67 (333.33) 750.00 1,666.68 916.68 5,000.00
07100 Pool Maintenance .00 750.00 750.00 2,461.98 3,000.00 538.02 9,000.00
07101 Pavillion Maintenance 42.80 83.33 40.53 486.40 333.32 {153.08) 1,000.00
08000 Von Fraser, Taxes .00 50.00 50.00 385.86 200.00 {185.86) 600.00
08015 Newspaper Ads & Other Expense .00 25.00 25.00 11.99 100,00 88.01 300.00
08020 Utilities 2,575.12 1,5683.33 (991.79) 7,178.77 6,333.32 (845.45) 19,000.00
08073 Social Committee Fund .00 83.33 B3.33 150,00 333.32 183.32 1,000.00
08074 Welcoming Committee Fund .00 41.67 41.67 (23.88) 166.68 190.56 500,00
08075 Contingency Fund .00 208,33 208.33 876.95 833.32 (43.63) 2,500.00
08076 Bad Debt Expense .00 166.67 166.67 .00 666.68 666,68 2,000.00

EXPENSES 11,816.04 13,279.26 1,463,22 45,992.69 53,117.04 7,124.35 159,351.25
WELLS IMPROVEMENT

WELLS IMPROVEMENT .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

PECAN PARK




Mentone Development Owners Assoc.
Income/Expense Statement
Period: 04/01/11 to 04/30/11

Description Current Period Year-To-Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget
07061 Pecan Park Crepe & Pest .00 50.00 50.00 .00 200.00 200.00 600.00
07062 Pecan Park Fence .00 83.33 B3.33 .00 333.32 333.32 1,000.00
PECAN PARK .00 133,33 133.33 .00 533.32 533.32 1,600.00

RESERVES
08080 Transfers to Reserve 1,872,02 1,872.03 .01 27,488.10 7,468.12 (19,999,98) 22,464.40
RESERVES 1,872.02 1,872.03 .01 27,488.10 7,488.12 {19,5899.88) 22,464.40
TOTAL EXPENSES 13,688.06 15,284.62 1,596.56 73,480.79 61,138.48 (12,342.31) 183,415.65
CURRENT YEAR NET INCOME/(LOSS 32,255.94 30,809.38 1,446.56 20,024.95 31,049.52 (11,024.57) 960.35




Mentone Development Owners Assoc.
Reserve Income/Expense Statement
Period: 04/01/11 to 04/30/11

Description Current Period _ Year-To-Date ' Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget
Income:

06095 Res Income-Interest 34.59 .00 34.59 121.59 .00 121.59 .00
06978 Res Income-Wood Fence 20.83 20.83 .00 83.32 83.32 .00 250.00
06980 Res Income-Well Pump 29.16 29.16 .00 116.64 116.64 .00 350.00
06981 Res Income-Building Repair 62.50 62.50 .00 250,00 250.00 .00 750.00
06983 Res Income-Playground 55.56 55.56 .00 222.24 222.24 .00 666.76
06984 Res Income-Pool Fence 60,94 60,564 .00 243.76 243.76 .00 131.26
06985 Res Income-Pool Bathrooms 83.33 83.33 .00 333.32 333.32 .00 1,000.01
06986 Res Income-Common Furniture 66.67 66,67 .00 266.68 266.68 .00 800.02
06987 Res Income-Gate 15.56 15.56 .00 62.24 62.24 .00 186.72
06988 Res Income-Pavement Re-stripe B3.33 83.33 .00 333.34 333.32 .02 1,000.01
06989 Res Income-Roof Exterior 291.67 291.67 .00 1,166.68 1,166.68 .00 3,500.02
06991 Res Income-Ent Landscp/Sign 41.67 41.67 .00 166.68 166.68 .00 500.00
06993 Res Income-Pool Heater 166.67 166.67 .00 666.68 666.68 .00 2,000.00
06994 Res Income-Pool Resurfacing 91,00 91.00 .00 364.00 364.00 .00 1,092,00
06995 Res Income-Pool Deck Resurf 696.35 696.35 .00 2,785.40 2,785.40 .00 8,356.25
06996 Res Income-Tennis/Bball Resur 93.76 93.76 .00 375.04 375.04 .00 1,125.09
06997 Res Income-Pavilion Paint 13.02 13.02 .00 52.08 52.08 .00 156.26
06998 Res Income-General .00 .00 .00 20,000.00 .00 20,000.00 .00
Subtotal Income: 1,906.61 1,872.02 34.59 27,609.69 7,488.08 20,121.61 22,464.40

Expenses:
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

Subtotal Expense

Current Year Net Income/(Loss 1,906.61 1,872.02 34.59 27,609,69 7,488.08 20,121.61 22,464.40




Mentone Development Owners Assoc.

STATEMENT OF RESERVES
Period: 04/01/11 to 04/30/11

Account Description

GENERAL RESERVE FUND
06998 Res Income-General

GENERAL RESERVE FUND TOTAL

INTEREST EARNED FUND
05005 Reserves-Interest
06095 Res Income-Interest

INTEREST EARNED FUND TOTAL

MULCH FUND
05010 Reserves-Mulch

MULCH FUND TOTAL

SINKHOLE REMEDIATION FUND
05015 Reserves-Sinkhole Remediation

SINKHOLE REMEDIATN FUND TOTAL

ENTR LANDSCAPE/SIGN FUND
05020 Reserves-Entr Landscp/Sign
06991 Res Income-Ent Landscp/Sign

ENTR LANDSCAPE/SIGN FUND TOTA

PLAYGROUND FUND
05025 Reserves-Playground
06983 Res Income-Playground

PLAYGROUND FUND TOTAL

POOL PUMP FUND
05030 Reserves-Pool Pump

POOL PUMP FUND TOTAL

POOL FENCE FUND
05035 Reserves-Pool Fence
06984 Res Income-Pool Fence

POOL FENCE FUND TOTAL

POOL HEATER FUND

Current Actual

.00

.00

910.71
34.59

© 94530

5,881.43

5,981.43

6,000.00

6,000.00

1,292.50
41.67

1,334.17

1,666.76
55.56

1,722.32

1,112.91

1,112.91

2,112.45
60.94

2,173.39

Page: 1

Year-To-Date Actual

20,000.00

20,000.00

910.71
121.59

1,032.30

5,081.43

5,081.43

6,000.00

6,000.00

1,292.50
166.68

1,459.18

1,666.76
222.24

1,889.00

1,112.91

1,112.91

2,112.45
243.76

2,356.21



Mentone Development Owners Assoc.

STATEMENT OF RESERVES
Period: 04/01/11 to 04/30/11
Account Description Current Actual

05040 Reserves-Pool Heater 2,587.73

06993 Res Income-Pool Heater 166.67
POOL HEATER FUND TOTAL 2,754.40

POOL BATHROOMS FUND

05045 Reserves-Pool Bathrooms 2,999.99

06985 Res Income-Pool Bathrooms 83.33
POOL BATHROOMS FUND TOTAL 3,083.32

POOL RESURFACING FUND

06994 Res Income-Pool Resurfacing 91.00
POOL RESURFACING FUND TOTAL 91.00

COMMON FURNITURE FUND

05055 Reserves-Common Furniture 1,638.19

06986 Res Income-Common Furniture 66.67
COMMON FURNITURE FUND TOTAL 1,704.86

POOL DECK RESURFACING FUND

05060 Reserves-Pool Deck Resurfacin 6,931.24

06995 Res Income-Pool Deck Resurf 696.35
POOL DECK RESURFCNG FUND TOTA 7,627.59

GATE FUND

05065 Reserves-Gate 520.01

06987 Res Income-Gate 15.56
GATE FUND TOTAL 535.57

TENNIS/BBALL RESURFACING FUND

05070 Reserves-Tennis/Bball Resurf 4,125.09

06996 Res Income-Tennis/Bball Resur 93.76
TENNIS/BBALL RESURF FUND TOTA 4218.85

PAVEMENT RE-STRIPE FUND

05075 Reserves-Pavement Re-stripe 2,999.98

06988 Res Income-Pavement Re-stripe 83.33
PAVEMENT RE-STRIPE FUND TOTAL 3,083.31

Page: 2

Year-To-Date Actual

2,687.73
666.68

3,254.41

2,999.99
333.32

3,333.31

364.00

364.00

1,638.19
266.68

1,904.87

6,931.24
2,785.40

9,716.64

520.01
62.24

582.25

4,125.09
375.04

4,500.13

2,999.98
333.34

3,333.32



Mentone Development Owners Assoc. Page: 3

STATEMENT OF RESERVES
Period: 04/01/11 to 04/30/11

Account Description Current Actual Year-To-Date Actual

PAVILION PAINTING FUND

05080 Reserves-Pavilion Painting 2,187.49 2,187.49

06997 Res Income-Pavilicn Paint 13.02 52.08
PAVILION PAINTING FUND TOTAL 2,200.51 2,239.57

ROOF EXTERIOR FUND

05085 Reserves-Roof Exterior 8,999.96 8,999.96

06989 Res Income-Roof Exterior 291.67 1,166.68
ROOF EXTERIOR FUND TOTAL 9,291.63 10,166.64

WELL PUMP FUND

05090 Reserves-Well Pump (29.00) (29.00)

06980 Res Income-Well Pump 29.16 116.64
WELL PUMP FUND TOTAL .16 87.64

BUILDING REPAIRS FUND

05095 Reserves-Building Repairs 812.50 812.50

06981 Res Income-Building Repair 62.50 250.00
BLDING REPAIRS FUND TOTAL 875.00 1,062.50

WOOD FENCE FUND

06978 Res Income-Wood Fence 20.83 83.32
WQOOD FENCE FUND TOTAL 20.83 83.32

PECAN PARK FENCE FUND

05800 Reserves-Pecan Park Fence 5,425.00 5,425.00
PECAN PARK FENCE FUND TOTAL 5,425.00 5,425.00
GRAND TOTAL RESERVES 60,181.55 85,884.63




Date 05/10/11 Mentone Development Owners Assoc.

RECONCILIATION

Bank #: 03 RBC Bank Op 9417060077 (SS) 1080 RBC Bank Op 9417060077 (SS
G/L Acct Bal:  59,663.99

Bank Balance: 60,484.15
Statement date: 04/30/11

#1588 Page: 1

Chk-# Date Reference Clr-date Uncleared Uncleared
Checks Deposits
OUTSTANDING ITEMS:
1444 04/28/11  CLAY ELECTRIC CO. 788.30
1445 04/28/11 DAVE JENKINS 31.86
Total Outstanding 820.16 .00
Bank Reconciliation Summary
Checkbook Balance 59,663.99 Reconciling Balance 60,484.15
Uncleared Checks, Credits 820.16+ Bank Stmt. Balance 60,484.15
0.00

Uncleared Deposits, Debits 0.00 Difference



#1589 Page: 1

Date 05/10/11 Mentone Development Owners Assoc.

CHECKBOOK

Date: 04/01/11 thru 04/30/11
Bank account #: 03 RBC Bank Op 9417060077 (SS)

Cleared items have "*" next to them

Iltem Date Reference Amount Balance
Beginning Balance 58,106.26

Deposit * 04/01/11 Lockbox cash receipts 134.00 58,240.26
CK# 1433 04/01/11 GAINESVILLE REGIONAL UTIL 1,786.82CR 56,453.44
CK# 1434 *  04/01/11 TREND MANAGEMENT SOLUTION 2,650.00CR 53,803.44
Deposit 04/04/11 Lockbox cash receipts 1,077.00 54,880.44
Deposit 04/05/11 key fob-Memos 25.00 54,905.44
Deposit 04/06/11 Direct debit 1,608.00 56,513.44
Deposit *04/0711 Lockbox cash receipts 5,131.80 61,645.24
CK# 1435 * 04/07/11 EDWARD W. PHILLIPS 300.00CR 61,345.24
CK# 1436 * 04/07/11 JAMES ANNIS MOWING SERVIC 412.20CR 60,933.04
CKi# 1437 04/07/11 LORI KALAPOS 520.00CR 60,413.04
CK# 1438 * 04/07/11 FLORIDASCAPE L&M INC. 3,035.00CR 57,378.04
CK# 1439 04/07/11 CARD SERVICE CENTER 10.94CR 57,367.10
CK# 1440 04/07/11 YARDWORKS LANDSCAPING 350.00CR 57,017.10
Deposit 04/07/11 Payment adjustment .00 57,017.10
Deposit 04/08/11 Owner cash receipts - 299 134.00 57,151.10
Deposit 04/13/11 Lockbox cash receipts 4,071.00 61,222.10
CK# 1441 *  04/14/11 TREND MANAGEMENT SOLUTION 1,330.92CR 59,891.18
Deposit 04/19/11 Lockbox cash receipts 1,540.99 61,432.17
Deposit * 04/20M11 Lockbox cash receipts 268.00 61,700.17
CK# 1442 04/21/11 EDWARD W. PHILLIPS 600.00CR 61,100.17
CK# 1443 04/21/11 MENTONE RESERVE ACCOUNT 1,872.02CR 59,228.15
Deposit 04/21/11 Payment adjustment 134.00CR 59,094.15
Deposit 04/21/11 Owner cash receipts - 300 134.00 59,228.15
Deposit * 04/25/11 Lockbox cash receipts 536.00 59,764.15
Deposit * 0472611 Lockbox cash receipts 268.00 60,032.15
Deposit 04/27/11 key fob-Barwick 25.00 60,057.15
Deposit 04/27/11 key fob-Triple OO Co. 25.00 60,082.15
Deposit 04/28/11 Lockbox cash receipts 402.00 60,484.15
CK# 1444 04/28/11 CLAY ELECTRIC CO. 788.30CR 59,695.85
CK# 1445 04/28/11 DAVE JENKINS 31.86CR 59,663.99

Current checkbook balance: 59,663.99
Current G/L balance: 59,663.99



Aad

RBC Bank™ 3320 HOLCOMB BRIDGE ROAD Sma rtjtreet

NORCROSS, GEORGIA 30092
BONE Tl iase ADIVISION OF RBC BANK
FAX 770-242-8253

MENTONE COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION

ED BAUR MGMT, AGENT BANK USE

4121 NW 37TH PLACE STE B 00015

GAINESVILLE, FL 32606-8147 (&, MC
D=0015
C=0013

Date: 4/30/11
ACCT# - 941 706-007-7
April 1, 2011 - April 30, 2011 Page 1 of 2

QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR SMARTSTREET ACCOUNT? Call Customer Care toll-free at
1-888-705-0600. It’s the fastest way to get the answers and assistance you need from
helpful, knowledgeable Smartstreet representatives.

DID YOU KNOW? Smartstreet’s offering great interest rates and flexible terms on CDs.
Be sure to check the latest interest rates at www.smartstreet.com or ask while you’re
on the line!

Checking
Summary Commercial Checking # 941 706-007-7
Beginning Balance $ 59,774.00
Additions + 15,379.79
Reductions - 14,669.64
Ending Balance $ 60,484.15
Checking Deposits Amount
Detail 4/04 ASSN CR $ 1,077.00
4/06 2337504 :75 RENTPAYMEN 134 .00
4/07 ASSN CR 5,131.80
4/08 MENTONE H.O. FEES 1,608.00
4484471
4/08 Deposit 159.00
4/08 Deposit 134.00
4/13 ASSN CR 4,071.00
4/19 ASSN CR 1,540.99
4/20 ASSN CR 268.00
4/25 ASSN CR 536.00
4/26 ASSN CR 268.00
4/28 ASSN CR 402.00
4/28 Deposit 50.00
Checks
Number Reference Amount Date Number Reference Amount Date
XUAXKKXKXXKHXK KKK KKK XXX XKL KKK KK KK LEXKKXKKK AKX KKK KKK KK XK KL KKK KK KKK KKK KKK KKK KK KKK KK
1429 9950807344 617.74 4/05 1431 9950734775 950.00 4/05
1430 9950823675 134.00 4/05 1432 9950732179 100.00 4/11
MEMBER F.D.I.C.

NOTICE: SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR IMPORTANT INFORMATION. FDI@E&%&%%EQWM



Qb

RBC Bank™ 3320 HOLCOMB BRIDGE ROAD sma rtstreez:

NORCROSS, GEORGIA 30092
PHONE 770-242-8582 A DIVISION OF RBC BANK
C FAX 770-242-8253

&7/

MENTONE COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION
ED BAUR MGMT, AGENT

4121 NW 37TH PLACE STE B
GAINESVILLE, FL 32606-8147

Date: 4/30/11
ACCT# - 941 706-007-7
April 1, 2011 - April 30, 2011 page 2 of 2
Checking Checks
Detail Number Reference Amount Date Number Reference Amount Date
AXKXXXXKXXX XXX KX XXX XX XXX XXX KX XX KX KKK XEXKLKK KXXXKX XXX LK KX XK KKK K LXK KX LXK KKK KKK KK KK KKK KK
1433 9950320915 1,786.82 4/07 1439 9950389666 10.94 4/21
1434 9950304111 2,650.00 4/07 1440 5950036477 350.00 4/12
1435 9950079585 300.00 4/12 1441 9950261239 1,330.92 4/20
1436 9950543150 412.20 4/15 1442 9950278374 600.00 4/27
1437 9950834530 520.00 4/12 1443 2210018724 1,872.02 4/28
1438 9950308892 3,035.00 4/20
Checking Date Balance Date Balance Date Balance
Balance KXKXXXKEXKKXXXKXKKKKKXKKK KAXXXXKKXKXXXXKXXXXKKXKX KKK XXKXXXXXKXKXKXKXKKKXKXLXXKK
History 4/04 $ 60,851.00 4/12 60,609.24 4/25 62,236.17
4/05 59,149.26 4/13 64,680.24 4/26 62,504.17
4/06 59,283.26 4/15 64,268.04 4/27 61,904 .17
4/07 59,978.24 4/19 65,809.03 4/28 60,484 .15
4/08 61,879.24 4/20 61,711.11
4/11 61,779.24 4/21 61,700.17
MEMBER F.D.I.C.

NOTICE: SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR IMPORTANT INFORMATION. FDI@&%’UE&%&’EE&%E?-OWDN
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' RBC Bank™

PHONE 770-242-8582
FAX 770-242-8253

3320 HOLCOMB BRIDGE ROAD
NORCROSS, GEORGIA 30092

Had

smartsireer

A DIVISION OF RBC BANK"

ACCT # - 9417060077
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Narcrons, GA 30633 Horgoss, GA 20090
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.. Menione Development Owner Assn - s s - Marions Desclpmest Qiner Asta 1 0mtM LORI
™ " o Trend Managemenl Soluons 001430 DBt GOSLOW clo Trend Managsment Salutions 00
4121 N 371 Place Sute B ) 4121 Nw 3701 Placo Suls B
Gaineswe FL 32605 ) T Gainesvile FL 32606 CHECK AMOUNT
5 i : asbasaeis
ONE HUNDRED THIRTY-FOUR AND D000 DOLLARS —sstsstssssesssmcsacsss 34,00 NINE HUNDRED FIFTY AND G100 DOLLARGHesmsmssssssrmmmemmrss 950.00
& " . Void A 130 Dy / Yol At 14 Days.
o0 e ashias s e Ay - T—— Aprisal} .,
110 N TOTHE
ORDER OF 105 Vilage Green Ave - : ToTHE ¢ PoBmio
Jacksorila, L 32259 ) . . Fa J High Springs, FL 32655 S
T Rz EeaTe ™ ATHORGED $SUTUPE
#00LL30" K053100850n94 17060077 PO0ML3 " 12053 L00B50E3LL70E007 7
2 RBC Bark Opacsry s 50 e s
M o o Norees, Gh 30092 .
CHECK NO. CHECKDATE  VENDDA NO. % * CHECKNO. CHECKDATE ~ VENDORNC..
Mientone Development Oner Assn Mentone Development Owner Assn
o Trtod Hanagemen) Sohons Wi iy SEE0 * el Trend Mansgement Solutons M} MO T GRU
4121 N 37 Place Sute B 4121 Nw 37th Place Suite B
Gainesye FL 32608 CHECK AMOUNT Gainssile FL 32606 CHECK AMOUNT
ONE HUNDRED AND 00/100 DOLLARS " S 00,00 ; ONE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED EIGHTY-S1X AND 821100 DOLLARS==-=ssssssseter sy 786,82
Void A 150 Dapn 5 4 Veid Al 180 Doy3.
& i3 ‘
PAY ¢ SNYFROGTREESERVICE,LLC J/é fj e, }" e ] pax GANESVILLE REGIONAL UTILITIES ﬁ faff‘%éi F- P
OroeROp 1000 SW 62nd Boulevard '3 R op  3015E 4 Averue 1
Suite 210 L\ ! Gainesvils, FL 32801 k j
Gainesiile, F132607 AUTHORUZED SIGHATURE ' AUTHORIZED SIGHATURE =
#ODLL3 3¢ 1053100850194 17050077 0000000004 #00LL 33 1053 L00B50TL1T0E007 T #0000 7BEA 2¢
E RBC Bark Operating 025 A3 RBC Bark Dporstry B3
Nererons, GA 3082 Harymus, A o0t
CHECK NO. CHECKDATE  VENDOR NO.
CHECK HO. CHECKDATE ~ VENDOA NO.
Menlons Developmert Owner Assn Neitre wmm&.mﬁm 001435 L EDWARD
clo Trend Managemen! Sofuions 001434 0401711 MGTFEE oo Tread Management
4121 Nw 37th Place Sute B 4121 B 3Tth Place Sults B
Gainesvite FL 32508 CHECK AVOUNT Gainesvile FL 2608 CHECK AMOUNT
TWO THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED FIFTY AND 007100 DOLLARGsswsweressrmsresstssssss g £50 00 THREE HUNDRED AND 001100 DOLLARS G Free 300,00
Vo Aer 100 Dyt Viid Awe 160 Daps
PAY TREND MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS ﬂ A ek, i‘ PAsg  EOVARDW.PHLLIPS ﬂ f’ mg,,éil 7'
T0 THE 1106 NW 10th Street e~
QRDEROF L) ORDEROF  Gainesyile, FL 32601 %0
o e EIl:"l 21::; SHE? nmﬁu[;-ﬂ YT
*00L3LF 1205330085094 470600770 00000300004

FO00L435* K053i00A50%Y 1706007 7

MEMBER F.D.I.C.

TICE: SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR IMPORTANT INFORMATION. FDI@@%&%&E&;WM



HAe

smartszreer

ADIVISION OF RBC BANK'

RBC Bank™ 3320 HOLCOMB BRIDGE ROAD
~ NORCROSS, GEORGIA 30092
PHONE 770-242-8582
FAX 770-242-8253

ACCT # - 9417060077

REC Bank Oparsing o688 31
Norooss, GA 30092 Wornad, GA 30082
CHECK NO. CHECKDATE ~ VENDORNO. CHECK KO. CHECKDATE  VENDOR NO.
Menlone Development Owner Assn Mentons Development Cwnér Assn
tlo Trend Management Soluions 001436 D4OTHI JAMES tlo Trend Management Salitions 001437 w4071 LoR!
4121 Nw 37t Placa Sute B 4121 Nw 37th Place Sults B
Gainesvile FL 12608 CHECK AMGUNT Gainesvila FL 32508 CHECK AMOUNT
FOUR HUNDRED TWELVE AND 20100 DOLLARS=s-+ssssssserssssrrrmemerersrs w19 20 FIVE HUNDRED TWENTY AND DO/100 DOLLARS 520,00
T et e e B A R R A S A e SRt e
'T’SYTHE JAMES ANNIS HOWING SERVICE %F /’pjﬁ " ﬁ P Mﬁ }
OroeRor S22 SWeGth Lane PO Bax 1042
Gainesvile, FL 32603 High Springs, FL 32856
AUTHORLZED SGHATURE AUTHOAIZED SIGNATURE
rO0LL3IE® 1053100650494 1706007 7 r00 4L 37 12053 L00B50L5L L 706007 7
Bt LTRTTatmL v Nin tyian s e. mpar ey e vRocpenperup tmTries:omos, - — . T TR = 8 PP W VTE ¢ ey
REC Barsk Opacris. LR REC Bank Opastrg s A
Morooss GA X001 k| Mororoma, GA 30052
CHECK NO CHECKDATE  VERDOR NG 3
ummm:wm E Werdons Development Owner Assn CHECKNO.  CHECKDATE  YENDOANO.
o Trend Management Solutions. 001438 (2L SCAPE E cfo Trend Management Solutons 001429 o7 ViSA
41?1Nﬂ3?mﬁm&mﬂ 4121 Nw 37th Placa Suite B
Gainesvile FL 32606 CHECK AMOUNT Gainesvile FL 32606 CHECK AMOUNT
THREE THOUSAND THIRTY.FIVE AND Q0100 DGLLARS™-+sssrsssrmorreen w3 035,00 B ———
oud At 160 Daps Voud Aftr 189 Dy
Eear " FLORIDASCAPE LAM NG ﬂﬁré’ﬂ} 3 P CARD SERVICE CENTER %ﬁwﬁf'
10T 4o ne i3 TOTHE 50 Box 559100 -
] OF0EROF e, 1L 32618 OROERCE oo, TX 75358 B A A
AUTHCAED SIBMATURE AUTHOAUED SIGNATURE e
*O04L3IB* $053100B50KTY 170600770 #0000 303500+ r #O01L39% 12053200B50895 170500778
T T e S e e T T QUM QT b —
St ol g 4 TP N i Ao ot
RBC Bank Operrtiog 8648 /531 'RBC Barik Oparaéing 5 AN
Mo, G ML F Morsroas, GA 30097
CHECKNO.  CHECKDATE  VENDOA MO, CHECKNO.  CHECKDATE  VENDOR NO.
x"T“’""ﬁmW"""‘ Ouner Assa : : Mentone Development Cvmer Assn
4121';& sr:‘n;ﬂzl‘sm’ - 001440 o471 YARD o Trend Managemen! Solutions 001441 o414 SCHA
s L ke . i 4121w 37t Place Suile B
CHECK AMOUNT Gainesvils FL 32605 CHECK AMOUNT
Aot ——— . i
THREE HUNDRED FIFTY AND 001100 DOLLARS T 350,00 ONE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED THIRTY AND 92/100 DOLLARG mmsmssssmsissss r1,330.92
. : Vokd Afer 183 Doyt Viid At 150 Doy
{eav ARDWG d 4 Dt éﬁﬁ_ H
TOTHE :mmggwoswms AP s ey ?3\;}45 TREND MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS %P [ﬂffﬂ f’ .
OROEROF  Gainesite, 1 32607 { % GRDER OF 'S’
) AUTHORIZED SGRATURE ! l AUTHORZED SCHATURE g
’ ™ . .
D0iLLO* 11053 L00AS0L9L 70007 I FODALL I #053 L00R505L 4705007 7
RAC Bark Dparatng 615 /811 -
Mol G 004, F :‘:um
CHECK HO. CHECKDATE  VENDOR NO.
Mentone Development Owner Assn et I;“ Débmmlw-rlssn CHECK NO. CHECKDATE  VENDOR NO.
f'fﬁi?fmmm o wsz s : t‘:nﬁl;_ﬂamwsduﬁm: 001443 0421111 MEN
Galnesville FL 32606 CHECK AMOUNT GHECK AMOUNT "l
Bioabil H
SIX HUNDRED AND D0V100 DOLLARS' st 600,00 ONE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED SEVENTY-TWWO AND 02/100 DOLLARS™ =" e 872,02
Vi A 140 Dapy L Vi Afve 158 Dars.
Tome  COWWDWPHILPS £/J " qpar MENTONE RESERVE ACCOUNT Fin
oRDERoF OB NW 10 Streel =5 0THE
Galnesvile, FL 32601 !‘ A ORDER OF
AITHCRZED SGHATURE b WITHORZED SHATURE
#0000187e02
*O03LGL 2" 1053 L00B50GL L706007 7 »00bLL3® 12053 L00B50RSLA70E007 T

MEMBER F.D.I.C.

NOTICE: SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR IMPORTANT INFORMATION.




Date 05/16/11 Time 16:00:11

Starting Check Date: 4/01/11
Ending Check Date: 4/30/11

Check-date Check-# Vend-#
4101111 1433 GRU
401111 1434 MGTFEE
4/07111 1435 EDWARD
440711 1436 JAMES
4107111 1437 LORI
4107111 1438 SCAPE
4107111 1438 VISA
4/07111 1440 YARD
4/14/11 1441  SCHA
4721111 1442 EDWARD
42111 1443  MEN
4128/11 1444 CLAY
4/28/11 1445  JENKIN

Mentone Development Owners Assoc.

CASH DISBURSEMENTS

Cash account #: 1080

Vendor Name

GAINESVILLE REGIONAL UTILITIES
TREND MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS
EDWARD W. PHILLIPS

JAMES ANNIS MOWING SERVICE
LORI KALAPOS

FLORIDASCAPE L&M INC.

CARD SERVICE CENTER
YARDWORKS LANDSCAPING
TREND MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS
EDWARD W. PHILLIPS

MENTONE RESERVE ACCOUNT
CLAY ELECTRIC CO.

DAVE JENKINS

Totals:

Check-amount

1,786.82
2,650.00
300.00
412.20
520.00
3,035.00
10.94
350.00
1,330.92
600.00
1,872.02
788.30
31.86

13,688.06

Reference

2/22-3/21/11 gas/watfelec
MONTHLY MANGEMENT FEE
website maintenance

monthly maintenance

March charges

March charges

Lowe's-clock

fence repair
POSTAGE/COPIES/SUPPLIES
website maintenance
MONTHLY RESERVE TRANSFER
3/18-4/19/11 electric

pavillion hose

Report #1601 Page: 1



Date 05/10/11 Mentone Development Owners Assoc.

RECONCILIATION

Bank #: 04 RBC Bank Res 9417060085 (SS) 1090 RBC Bank Res 9417060085 (S
G/L Acct Bal:  85,884.63

Bank Balance: 85,884.63

Statement date: 04/30/11

Chk-# Date Reference Clir-date Uncleared
Checks

OUTSTANDING ITEMS:
.00

Total Outstanding

Bank Reconciliation Summary

85,884.63 Reconciling Balance
0.00+ Bank Stmt. Balance
0.00 Difference

Checkbook Balance
Uncleared Checks, Credits
Uncleared Deposits, Debits

#1590 Page:1

Uncleared
Deposits

.00

85,884.63
85,884.63
0.00



Date 05/10/11 Mentone Development Owners Assoc.

CHECKBOOK

Date: 04/01/11 thru 04/30/11
Bank account # 04 RBC Bank Res 9417060085 (SS)

Cleared items have "*" next to them
Item Date Reference

Beginning Balance
Deposit * 04/26/11 4/11 reserve xfr
Deposit * 04/26/11 4/11 reserve xfr
Adjustmnt *  04/30/11 4/11 Int Earned-RBC Res

Current checkbook balance:

Current G/L balance:

Amount

394.55
1,477 .47
34.59

#1591 Page: 1

Balance

83,978.02
84,372.57
85,850.04
85,884.63

85,884.63
85,884.63



3320 HOLCOMB BRIDGE ROAD
NORCROSS, GEORGIA 30092
PHONE 770-242-8582

FAX 770-242-8253

RBC Bank™

MENTONE COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION
ED BAUR MGMT, AGENT

4121 NW 37TH PLACE STE B
GAINESVILLE, FL 32606-8147

April 1, 2011 - April 30, 2011

QUESTICNS ABOUT YQUR SMARTSTREET ACCOUNT? Call Customer
1-888-705-0600. It’'s the fastest way to get the answers
helpful, knowledgeable Smartstreet representatives.

ST 1]

smartsireer

A DIVISION OF RBC BANK

BANK USE
00000
C MK
D=0000
C=0001
Date: 4/30/11
ACCT# - 941 706-008-5
Page 1 of 1
Care toll-free at
and assistance you need from

DID YOU KNOW? Smartstreet’s offering great interest rates and flexible terms on CDs.
Be sure to check the latest interest rates at www.smartstreet.com or ask while you're

on the line!

Checking
Summary Money Market Investment # 941 706-008-5

Beginning Balance $ 83,978.02 Interest Paid This Period $ 34.59

Additions + 1,906.61 Interest Paid Year-To-Date 121.59

Reductions = .00 Interest Paid During

Ending Balance $ 85,884.63 Tax Year 2010 $ 158.28
Checking Deposits Amount
Detail 4/28 Deposit $ 1,872.02

4/29 Interest Paid on Checking Account 34.59
Checking Date Balance Date Balance Date Balance
Balance PO 8668660866668 00860 0664 KHUXAXX KKK KX HK KA X KAKA,AKK HAX KK AXK XXX KA XXX KKK KKK
History 4/28 $ 85,850.04 4/29 85,884.63

MEMBER F.D.I.C.

NOTICE: SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR IMPORTANT INFORMATION. FDI@FED%DE@.SSQQMON



Date 05/18/11 Time:16:27:52

Starting account #: "First"

Ending account #: "Last"
Acct-# Description

1080  RBC Bank Op 941706007

DATE SOURCE

04/01/11  AP000D

04/01/11 AP0000O

04/01/11  AR00OO

04/04/11 AR000Q

04/05/11 ARDO0OO

04/06/11 ARD0O0O

04/07/11 AP0000

04/07/11 AP0000

04/07/11  AP00OO

04/07/11 AP0O000

04/07/11 AP0000

04/07/11 AP0OOD

04/07/11  AR000O

04/08/11 ARQQ00

04/13/11  AR0000

04/14/11 AP0000O

04/19/11 AR0000

04/20/11 AR0000

04/21/11 AP0000

04/21/11 AP0000

04/21/11 ARDOOO

04/21/11 AR0000

04/25/11  AR0OOO

04/26/11  ARDDOD

04/27/11 ARC000

04/27/11 AROQOO

04/28/11  APO0OO

04/28/11 APQO0O

04/28/11 AR000O
1090 RBC Bank Res 94170600

DATE SOURCE

04/26/11 AR000O

04/26/11 AR0000

04/30/11 GJ0179
1100 *Operating-M&S 106480

1110 *Reserve-M&S 106491

GENERAL

7 (55)

REFERENCE
1433
1434
AR04
ARD4
2131
ARD4
1435
1436
1437
1438
1439
1440
AR04
AR-299
ARQ4
1441
AR04
ARO4
1442
1443
AR-300
ARO7
ARD4
AR(4
1774
3743
1444
1445
ARO4

85 (88)

REFERENCE
1443
1443
INTEREST

Mentone Development Owners Assoc.

LEDGER TRIAL BALANCE

Starting date: 04/01/11

Report #0000 Page 0001

Ending date: 04/30/11
Begin-balance Total-DR Total-CR Net-change End-balance
58,106.26 15,379.79 13,822.06 1,557.73 59,663.99
DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT  DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
1,786.82 GAINESVILLE REGIONAL UTIL  2/22-3/21/11 gas/wat/elec
2,650.00 TREND MANAGEMENT SOLUTION  MONTHLY MANGEMENT FEE
134.00 Owner Cash Receipts
1,077.00 Owner Cash Receipts
25.00 key fob-Memos
1,608.00 Owner Cash Receipts
300.00 EDWARD W. PHILLIPS website maintenance
412.20 JAMES ANNIS MOWING SERVIC menthly maintenance
520.00 LORI KALAPOS March charges
3,035.00 FLORIDASCAPE L&M INC. March charges
10.94 CARD SERVICE CENTER Lowe's-clock
350.00 YARDWORKS LANDSCAPING fence repair
5,131.80 Owner Cash Receipts
134.00 Owner Cash Receipts
4,071.00 Owner Cash Receipts
1,330.92 TREND MANAGEMENT SOLUTION POSTAGE/COPIES/SUPPLIES
1,540.99 Owner Cash Receipts
268.00 Owner Cash Receipts
600.00 EDWARD W. PHILLIPS website maintenance
1,872.02 MENTONE RESERVE ACCOUNT MONTHLY RESERVE TRANSFER
134.00 Owner Cash Receipts
134.00 Payment Adjustment
536.00 Owner Cash Receipts
268.00 Owner Cash Receipts
25.00 key fob-Triple 00 Co.
25.00 key fob-Barwick
788.30 CLAY ELECTRIC CO. 3/18-4/19/11 electric
31.86 DAVE JENKINS pavillion hose
402.00 Owner Cash Receipts
83,978.02 1,906.61 .00 1,906.61 85,884.63
DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT  DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
394,55 4/11 reserve xfr
1,477.47 4/11 reserve xfr
34.59 4/11 Int Earned-RBC Res
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00



Date 05/18/11 Time:16:27:52

GENERAL

REFERENCE
ARDL
ARO4
AROB
ARD4
AR04
AR04
ARQ7
AR08
AR-299
AR04
ARD4
ARD4
AR-300
AR(S
AR06
ARO4
AR04
AR04
RECORD

Acct-# Description
1120 Members Receivable
DATE SOURCE
04/01/11 AR0000
04/01/11 AR0000
04/01/11 ARC000
04/04/11 AR0000
04/06/11 AR0000
04/07/11 AR0000
04/07/11 AR0000
04/07/11 AR0000Q
04/08/11 AR0000
04/13/11 AR0000
04/19/11 AR0000
04/20/11 AR0000
04/21/11 AR0000
04/21/11 AR0000
04/22/11 AR0000
04/25/11 AR0000
04/26/11  AR000D
04/28/11 AR0000
04/30/11 GJ0180
1150 Prepaid Legal Fees
1151 Prepaid Mgmt Fee
1175 A/R-Windsor Park
1190 Due from Operating
1195 Due from Reserves
1199 Bank Clearing Account-0Op
3101 A/P-Windsor Glen-dep error
3105 Due to Operating
3110 Due from Operating
3115 Due to Reserves
3130 Prepaid Owner Assessments

DATE SOURCE
04/01/11  AR000O
04/06/11  AR0O0O
04/07/11  AR0000
04/07/11  AR0000
04/07/11  AR0000
04/13/11  AR0000

REFERENCE
ARQB
ARO04
AR04
ARQ7
AR08
AR04

Mentone Development Owners Assoc.

LEDGER TRIAL BALAN
Begin-balance Total-DR Total-CR
10,900.72 46,387.00 38,495.50
DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT  DESCRIPTION
46,094.00 Apply Assmt/Opt Cha
134.00 Owner Cash Receipts
23,639.71 Prepaid Application
1,077.00 Owner Cash Receipts
1,186.00 Owner Cash Receipts
5,121.80 Owner Cash Receipts
134.00 Payment Adjustment
134,00 Prepaid Application
134,00 Owner Cash Receipts
3,936.00 Owner Cash Receipts
1,408.99 Owner Cash Receipts
134.00 Owner Cash Receipts
134.00 Owner Cash Receipts
25,00 Deling. Action Adm.
250.00 Owner Expense Adjus
536.00 Owner Cash Receipts
268.00 Owner Cash Receipts
402,00 Owner Cash Receipts
134.00 to balance accounts
.00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00
24,892.07CR 23,907.71 1,101.00
DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT  DESCRIPTION
23,639.71 Prepaid Application
422.00 Owner Cash Receipts
10.00 Owner Cash Receipts
134.00 Payment Adjustment
134.00 Prepaid Application
135.00 Owner Cash Receipts

Report #0000
CE
Net-change End-balance
7,891.50 18,792.22

rges

Chgs
t.

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

22,806,71

Page 0002

A/P REFERENCE

2,085.36CR

A/P REFERENCE

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00



Date 05/18/11 Time:16:27:52

Mentone Development Owners Assoc.

GENERAL

LEDGER

TRIAL BALAN

CE

Report #0000

Page 0003

3150

5005

5010

5015

5020

5025

5030

5035

5040

5045

5050

5055

5060

5065

5070

5075

5080

5085

5090

5095

5800

Description
DATE SOURCE
04/19/11 ARQ000
04/20/11 AR0000
04/21/11 AR0000
04/30/11  GJ0180

REFERENCE
ARQ4
ARD4
ARO7
RECORD

AMA Uncleared Chks/Dep

Reserves-Interest

Reserves-Mulch

Reserves-Sinkhole Remediation

Reserves-Entr Landscp/Sign

Reserves-Playground

Reserves-Pool Pump

Reserves-Pool Fence

Reserves-Pool Heater

Reserves-Pool Bathrooms

Reserves-Pool Resurfacing

Reserves-Common Furniture

Reserves-Pool Deck Resurfacing

Reserves-Gate

Reserves-Tennis/Bball Resurf

Reserves-Pavement Re-stripe

Reserves-Pavilion Painting

Reserves-Roof Exterior

Reserves-Well Pump

Reserves-Building Repairs

Reserves-Pecan Park Fence

DR-AMOUNT

134.00

910.

5,981.

6,000,

1,292,

1,666.

1,112,

2,112,

2,587

2,999.

1,638.

6,931.

520.

4,125,

2,999,

2,187.

8,999,

29.

812,

5,425,

.00

T1CR

43CR

00CR

50CR

T6CR

91CR

45CR

.T3CR

99CR

.00

19CR

24CR

01CR

09CR

9BCR

49CR

96CR

50CR

00CR

CR-AMOUNT
132.00
134.00

134.00

-DR Total-CR
DESCRIPTION
Owner Cash Receipts
Owner Cash Receipts
Payment Adjustment
to balance accounts

.00 .00

.00 .00

.00 .00

.00 .00

.00 .00

.00 .00

.00 .00

.00 .00

.00 .00

.00 .00

.00 .00

.00 .00

.00 .00

.00 .00

.00 .00

.00 .00

.00 .00

.00 .00

.00 .00

.00 .00

.00 .00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

A/P REFERENCE

910.

5,981.

6,000.

1,292,

1,666.

1,112.

2,112.

2,587,

2,999,

1,638.

6,931.

520,

4,125,

2,999,

2,187,

8,999,

29,

812,

5,425.

.00

T1CR

43CR

00CR

50CR

T6CR

91CR

45CR

T3CR

99CR

.00

19CR

24CR

01CR

09CR

98CR

49CR

96CR

00

50CR

00CR



Date 05/18/11 Time:16:27:52

Mentone Development Owners Assoc.

Report #0000

Page 0004

Bcct-# Description
5999 Retained Earnings
6020 Quarterly Assessments
DATE SOURCE  REFERENCE
04/01/11  AR0000  AROL
6021 Pecan Park Qtrly Assmts.
DATE SOURCE REFERENCE
04/01/11  AR0000  AROL
6055 Owner Finance Charges
6065 Owners Legal Fee Income
6075 CCR Fine Income
DATE SOURCE  REFERENCE
04/22/11 AR0000 ARD6
6080 Misc/Cther Income
DATE SOURCE  REFERENCE
04/21/11  ARQ000  AROS
6090 Pool Pass Income
DATE SOURCE  REFERENCE
04/05/11 AR0000 2131
04/27/11 AR0000 1774
04/27/11 AR0000 3743
6095 Res Income-Interest
DATE SOURCE  REFERENCE
04/30/11 GJ0179 INTEREST
6978 Res Income-Wood Fence
DATE SOURCE  REFERENCE
04/26/11 AR0000 1443
6980 Res Income-Well Pump

DATE SOURCE  REFERENCE

GENERAL LEDGER TRIAL BALANCE
Begin-balance Total-DR Total-CR Net-change End-balance
56,345.90CR .00 .00 .00 56,345, 90CR
45,694, 00CR .00 45,694.00 45,694.00CR 91,388.00CR
DR~-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT  DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
45,694.00 Apply Assmt/Opt Charges
400.00CR .00 400.00 400.00CR 800.00CR
DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT  DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
400.00 Apply Assmt/Opt Charges
370.54CR .00 .00 .00 370.54CR
1,247.20CR .00 .00 .00 1,247.20CR
250.00 250,00 .00 250.00 500.00
DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT  DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
250.00 Owner Expense Adjust.
25.00CR .00 25.00 25.00CR 50.00CR
DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
25.00 Deling. Action Adm. Chgs
75.00CR .00 75,00 75.00CR 150.00CR
DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT  DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
25.00 key fob-Memos
25,00 key fob-Triple 00 Co.
25.00 key fob-Barwick
87.00CR .00 34,59 34.59CR 121.59CR
DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT  DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
34.59 4/11 Int Earned-RBC Res
62.49CR .00 20.83 20.83CR 83.32CR
DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT  DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
20.83  4/11 reserve xfr
87.48CR .00 29.16 259,16CR 116.64CR
DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT  DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
29.16 4/11 reserve xfr

04/26/11 AR0000 1443
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GENERAL LEDGER TRIAL BALANCE
Acct-# Description Begin-balance Total-DR Total-CR Net-change End-balance
6981 Res Income-Building Repair 187.50CR .00 62,50 62,50CR 250.00CR
DATE SQURCE  REFERENCE DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT  DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
04/26/11 AR0000 62.50  4/11 reserve xfr
6983 Res Income-Playground 166.68CR .00 55,56 55.56CR 222,24CR
DATE SOURCE  REFERENCE DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT  DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
04/26/11 AR0Q00 55.56  4/11 reserve xfr
6984 Res Income-Pool Fence 182 .82CR .00 60.94 60.94CR 243.76CR
DATE SOURCE  REFERENCE DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
04/26/11 AR0000 60.94 4/11 reserve xfr
6985 Res Income-Pool Bathrooms 249,99CR .00 83.33 83.33CR 333.32CR
DATE SOURCE  REFERENCE DR-~AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
04/26/11 AR0000 83.33  4/11 reserve xfr
6986 Res Income-Commcn Furniture 200.01CR .00 66.67 66.67CR 266.68CR
DATE SOURCE REFERENCE DR~AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
04/26/11 AR0000 66.67 4/11 reserve xfr
6987 Res Income-Gate 46.68CR .00 15.56 15.56CR 62.24CR
DATE SOURCE REFERENCE DR~-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
04/26/11 AR0000 15.56 4/11 reserve xfr
6988 Res Income-Pavement Re-stripe 250, 01CR .00 83.33 B3.33CR 333.34CR
DATE SOURCE REFERENCE DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
04/26/11 AR0000 83.33 4/11 reserve xfr
6989 Res Income-Roof Exterior 875.01CR .00 291,67 291,67CR 1,166.68CR
DATE SCURCE  REFERENCE DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT  DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
04/26/11 AR0000 291,67 4/11 reserve xfr
6991 Res Income-Ent Landscp/Sign 125,01CR .00 41,67 41,67CR 166.68CR
DATE SOURCE  REFERENCE DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT  DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
04/26/11 AR0000 41,67 4/11 reserve xfr
6993 Res Income-Pool Heater 500.01CR .00 166.67 166.67CR 666.68CR
DATE SQURCE  REFERENCE DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
04/26/11 AR0000 166.67 4/11 reserve xfr
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GENERAL LEDGER TRIAL BALANCE
Acct-# Description Begin-balance Total-DR Total-CR Net-change End-balance
6994 Res Income-Pool Resurfacing 273.00CR .00 91.00 91.00CR 364.00CR
DATE SOURCE  REFERENCE DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT  DESCRIPTION A/P BEFERENCE
04/26/11 AR0000 1443 91.00 4/11 reserve xfr
6995 Res Income-Pool Deck Resurf 2,089, 05CR .00 696.35 696.35CR 2,785,40CR
DATE SOURCE  REFERENCE DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT  DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
04/26/11 AR0000 1443 696.35 4/11 reserve xfr
6996 Res Income-Tennis/Bball Resurf 281.28CR .00 93.76 93.76CR 375.04CR
DATE SOURCE ~ REFERENCE DR-AMOUNT ~ CR-AMOUNT  DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
04/26/11  AR0000 1443 93.76  4/11 reserve xfr
6997 Res Income-Pavilion Paint 39.06CR .00 13.02 13.02cr 52,08CR
DATE SOURCE  REFERENCE DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
04/26/11 AR0000 1443 13.02 4/11 reserve xfr
6998 Res Income-General 20,000.00CR .00 .00 .00 20,000.00CR
7020 Corp. Annual Report 61.25 .00 .00 .00 61,25
7025 Legal Fees-Owners 1,247.20 .00 .00 .00 1,247.20
7030 General Maintenance 3,095.27 422,20 .00 422,20 3,517.47
DATE SOURCE REFERENCE DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
04/07/11 AP0000 1436 72.20 JAMES ANNIS MOWING SERVIC monthly maintenance
04/07/11 AP0000 1440 350.00 YARDWORKS LANDSCAPING fence repair
7045 Power Washing 950.00 .00 .00 .00 950.00
7050 Tree Maintenance 100.00 .00 .00 .00 100.00
7055 Lawn Service 6,580.00 2,135.00 .00 2,135.00 8,715.00
DATE SOURCE  REFERENCE DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT  DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
04/07/11 AP0000 1438 2,135.00 FLORIDASCAPE L&M INC. March charges
7060 Lawn/Landscape/Pest Control 450,00 150.00 .00 150.00 600.00
DATE SOURCE REFERENCE DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT  DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
04/07/11  AP000O 1438 150.00 FLORIDASCAPE L&M INC. March charges
7065 Pest Control 107.00 .00 .00 .00 107.00
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7080

7064

7086

7100

7101

8000

8010

8015

8020

GENERAL

Management Fees

REFERENCE
1434

DATE
04/01/11

SOURCE
AP0000

Office Exp, postage, supplies

REFERENCE
1441

SOURCE
APQ000

DATE
04/14/11

On-site Maintenance Staff

DATE SOURCE  REFERENCE
04/07/11 AP0000 1436
04/07/11  AP000O 1437
04/07/11 GJO181  RECLASS
04/21/11 GJ0181 RECLASS
04/21/11  GJ0181  RECLASS

Retention Pond Contract

REFERENCE
1438

DATE
04/07/11

SOURCE
APQ000

Pool Maintenance

Pavillion Maintenance

DATE SOURCE  REFERENCE
04/07/11  AP00O00 1439
04/28/11  APOOD0 1445

Von Fraser, Taxes

Telephone (pavilion)

Newspaper Ads & Other Expenses

DATE SOURCE  REFERENCE
04/07/11  AP000O 1435
04/07/11  GJ0181  RECLASS
04/21/11 AP0000 1442
04/21/11  AP0000 1442
04/21/11 GJ0181 RECLASS
04/21/11 GJ0181 RECLASS
Utilities

DATE SQURCE  REFERENCE
04/01/11 AP0000O 1433
04/01/11 AP0000 1433
04/28/11 AP0000 1444

Mentone Development Owners Assoc,

LEDGER TRIAL BALANC
Begin-balance Total-DR Total-CR N
7,950.00 2,650.00 .00
DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT  DESCRIPTION
2,650.00 TREND MANAGEMENT SOL
2,355,178 1,330.92 .00
DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT  DESCRIPTION
1,330.92 TREND MANAGEMENT SOL!
2,370.00 1,760.00 .00
DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT  DESCRIPTION
340.00 JAMES ANNIS MOWING S|
520.00 LORI KALAPQOS
300.00 Edward W. Phillips
300.00 Edward W. Phillips
300.00 Edward W. Phillips
.00 750.00 .00
DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT  DESCRIPTION
750.00 FLORIDASCAPE L&M INC.
2,461.98 .00 .00
443.60 42.80 .00
DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT  DESCRIPTION
10.94 CARD SERVICE CENTER
31.86 DAVE JENKINS
385.86 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00
11.99 900.00 900.00
DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT  DESCRIPTION
300.00 EDWARD W, PHILLIPS
300.00 Edward W. Phillips
300.00 EDWARD W. PHILLIPS
300.00 EDWARD W. PHILLIPS
300.00 Edward W. Phillips
300.00 Edward W. Phillips
4,603.65 2,575.12 .00
CR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION
1,776.16 GAINESVILLE REGIONAL
10.66 GAINESVILLE REGIONAL
52.79 CLAY ELECTRIC CO.

Report #0000

E

et-change End-balance

2,650.00 10,600.00

A/P REFERENCE
UTION MONTHLY MANGEMENT FEE
1,330.92 3,686.70

A/P REFERENCE

UTION  POSTAGE/COPIES/SUPPLIES

1,760.00 4,130.00

A/P BEFERENCE

ERVIC monthly maintenance
March charges
750.00 750,00
A/P REFERENCE

March charges
.00 2,461.98
42.80 486.40
A/P REFERENCE

Lowe's-clock
pavillion hose

.00 385.86

.00 .00

.00 11.99
A/P REFERENCE

website maintenance

website maintenance
website maintenance

2,575.12 7,178.77

A/P REFERENCE
2/22-3/21/11 gas/wat/elec
2/22-3/21/11 water
3/18-4/19/11 electric

UTIL
UTIL

Page 0007
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GENERAL LEDGER TRIAL BALANCE
Acct-# Description Begin-balance Total-DR Total-CR Net-change End-balance
DATE SOURCE  REFERENCE DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT  DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
04/28/11 APQ000 1444 58.21 CLAY ELECTRIC CO. 3/18-4/19/11 electric
04/28/11 AP000O 1444 677.30 CLAY ELECTRIC CO. 3/18-4/19/11 electric
8073 Social Committee Fund 150,00 .00 .00 .00 150.00
8074 Welcoming Committee Fund 23.BBCR .00 .00 .00 23.88CR
8075 Contingency Fund 876.95 .00 .00 .00 876.95
8080 Transfers to Reserve 25,616.08 1,872.02 .00 1,872.02 27,488.10
DATE SQURCE  REFERENCE DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT  DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
04/21/11 AP0000 1443 1,872,02 MENTONE RESERVE ACCOUNT MONTHLY RESERVE TRANSFER
Grand totals: .00 102,419.17 102,419.17 .00 .00

-- End of report --
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